The services covered by this call for tenders consist of the exécution of the trades provided for In the
quantitative and estimated estimate.

3) Allotment

The Works shali constitute In one lot.

4) Estimated COSTS

The estimated cost of this benefit is:

38 000 000 (thirty eight million)
5 Estimated exécution deadiine

The work covered by this call for tenders must be delivered within three (03) months per lot from the
date of notification of the Service Order.

6) Participation and origin

Participation is open on equal terms to ail eligible Cameroonian companles eligible and fulfilling the conditions set eut in the